Product Catalogue
Lifting Equipment
G80 Alloy Chain & Fittings
Contents
Alloy Chain
Chain Connector
Eye Self Locking Hook
Clevis Self Locking Hook

• Test Cer� fi cates are available upon request
• Conforms to AS3776
  CODE
 CHAIN SIZE
MM
WLL
TONNE
 WEIGHT
KG PER
DIMENSIONS mm
         d         H         L       W
BOX
QTY
HAM06MAX 6 1.1 0.08 7 58 42 15 150
HAM08MAX 8 2.0 0.16 8.5 79.5 60.5 20.5 120
HAM10MAX  10  3.2 0.30 11.5 90.5 68 26 60
HAM13MAX 13  5.3 0.65 15 117 87 30 30
HAM16MAX 16 8 1.15 19.8 148 108.4 35 20
HAM20MAX 20 12.5 2.1 24 169.5 121.5 41 10
HAM22MAX 22 15 2.87 26 193.5 141.5 49.5 6
HAM26MAX 26 21.2 4.5 30 220 158 57.5 4
HAM32MAX 32 31.5 8.21 37 281 205 67.5 2
P1
G80 COMPONENTS
G80 Eye Self Locking Hook
G80 Eye Self Locking Hooks are used with connectors, Chain, Headrings and
other components of chain slings
• Quenched and Tempered
• 100% Magnafl ux Crack Detec" on
• Manufactured from G80 Alloy Steel with a safety factor of 4:1
• Test Cer" fi cates are available upon request
• Conforms to AS3776
  CODE
 CHAIN SIZE
MM
WLL
TONNE
 WEIGHT
KG
DIMENSIONS mm
       H            D             L         E        E2
BOX
QTY
LL06EMAX 6 1.1 0.5 110 21 140 28 35 40
LL08EMAX 8 2.0 0.88 136 25 175 35 40 25
LL10EMAX  10  3.2 1.58 168 34.5 213 45 48 14
LL13EMAX 13  5.3 3.0 207 40 268 52.5 65 6
LL16EMAX 16 8 5.9 254 50 332 63 65 3
LL20EMAX 20 12.5 7 278 64.5 360 85 85 2
LL22EMAX 22 15 12.3 319 72 415 76 80 2
LL26EMAX 26 21.2 20 362 80 472 96 120 1
LL32EMAX 32 31.5 44 470 105 614 133 140 1
G80 Clevis Self Locking Hook
G80 Clevis Self Locking Hooks are used with connectors, Chain, Headrings and
other components of chain slings
• Quenched and Tempered
• 100% Magnafl ux Crack Detec" on
• Manufactured from G80 Alloy Steel with a safety factor of 4:1
• Test Cer" fi cates are available upon request
• Conforms to AS3776
P2
  CODE
 CHAIN SIZE
MM
WLL
TONNE
 WEIGHT
KG
DIMENSIONS mm
        B           W2         E           L           D             E2
BOX
QTY
LL06CMAX 6 1.1 0.44 99 32 28 134 8 35 40
LL08CMAX 8 2.0 0.8 119.3 38.5 39 161.9 9.5 39 25
LL10CMAX  10  3.15 1.38 142 48 45 195 12.5 48 14
LL13CMAX 13  5.3 2.81 180 59 52.5 249 15 60 6
LL16CMAX 16 8 6 255 77 63.3 310 18.5 65 3
LL20CMAX 20 12.5 7.25 238 77 86 335 24 85 2
LL22CMAX 22 15 12.8 277 97.5 76 392 25 83 2
LL26CMAX 26 21.2 21.8 312 118 96 450 30 116 1
GG80 COMPONENTS
G80 Swivel  Self Locking Hook
G80 Swivel Locking Hooks are used with connectors Chain, Headrings and
other components of chain slings
• Quenched and Tempered
• 100% Magnafl ux Crack Detec� on
• Manufactured from G80 Alloy Steel with a safety factor of 4:1
• Test Cer� fi cates are available upon request
• Conforms to AS3776
  CODE
 CHAIN SIZE
MM
WLL
TONNE
 WEIGHT
KG
DIMENSIONS mm
       L             H2          D           E       W2
BOX
QTY
LL06SMAX 6 1.1 .71 160 33.8 11.5 28 32.5 25
LL08SMAX 8 2.0 1.1 202 40 13 35 36 15
LL10SMAX  10  3.2 2.1 237 48 15.5 45 42 8
LL13SMAX 13  5.3 4 282 58 17 52.5 50 6
LL16SMAX 16 8 7.3 341.5 60 21.5 63.3 61 3
LL20SMAX 20 12.5 11.6 400 75.5 26.5 86 76 2
P3
G80 Swivel Sling Hook with Latch
G80 Swivel Sling Hook with Latch are used with connectors, Chain, Headrings
and other components of chain slings
• Quenched and Tempered
• 100% Magnafl ux Crack Detec� on
• Manufactured from G80 Alloy Steel with a safety factor of 4:1
• Test Cer� fi cates are available upon request
• Conforms to AS3776
 CODE
CHAIN SIZE
MM
WLL
TONNE
 WEIGHT
KG
DIMENSIONS mm
       L             H2          D           E         W      W2
BOX
QTY
SH08SMAX 8 2.0 0.95 173 45 13 28.5 88.3 36 15
SH10SMAX 10 3.2 1.71 208 53 15.5 31 105 42 8
SH13SMAX 13 5.3 2.97 249 63.8 17 40.2 135 50 6
SH16SMAX 16 8 5.3 295 68 21.5 45 161 61 3
G80 COMPONENTS
G80  Eye Sling Hook with Latch
  CODE
 CHAIN SIZE
MM
WLL
TONNE
 WEIGHT
KG
DIMENSIONS mm
       d            L             D        E
M
BOX
QTY
SH06EMAX 6 1.1 0.3 9 108 20 21.5 40
SH08EMAX 8 2.0 0.4 11 133 25 27.5 25
SH10EMAX  10  3.2 0.9 15 167 38 27.2 15
SH13EMAX 13  5.3 2.2 19 213 43 38.5 9
SH16EMAX 16 8 3.2 23 255 50 42 6
SH20EMAX 20 12.5 5.8 24 305 63 44.6 2
SH22EMAX 22 15 9.2 32 348 62 70 2
SH26EMAX 26 21.2 13 35 394 64 84 2
SH32EMAX 32 31.5 18.5 37 480 88 102 2
G80 Eye Sling Hooks with Latch are used with connectors, Chain, Headrings
and other components of chain slings
• Quenched and Tempered

G80 Clevis Sling Hook with Latch
P4
  CODE
 CHAIN SIZE
MM
WLL
TONNE
 WEIGHT
KG
DIMENSIONS mm
        L           W2       W1      E         H2
BOX
QTY
SH06CMAX 6 1.1 0.32 76 32 8 26 23 50
SH08CMAX 8 2.0 0.48 86.4 37 9.5 29 25 30
SH10CMAX  10  3.2 0.95 104 49 12.5 39 31 20
SH13CMAX 13  5.3 1.8 128 56.5 16.5 47.5 42.5 10
SH16CMAX 16 8 3.4 150 70.5 21.5 56 54 6
SH20CMAX 20 12.5 6.0 180 77 24 59 58 2
SH22CMAX 22 15 10.4 213 91 26 72 62 2
SH26CMAX 26 21.2 14.5 250 117 30 85 101 2L
SH32CMAX 32 31.5 27 317 150 35 124 88 2L
GG80 COMPONENTS
  CODE
 CHAIN SIZE
MM
WLL
TONNE
 WEIGHT
KG
DIMENSIONS mm
       H             D        W        E
BOX
QTY
GRAB06EMAX 6 1.1 0.14 75.3 13.5 45.5 8 100
GRAB08EMAX 8 2 0.245 91.2 18 53 10.8 80
GRAB10EMAX  10 3.2 0.65 122 20 71 13 30
GRAB13EMAX 13  5.3 1.39 158 26 90 16.5 15
GRAB16EMAX 16 8 2.2 169 30.5 113 20 10
GRAB20EMAX 20 12.5 4.6 219 37.5 143 25 4
GRAB22EMAX 22 15 8.2 259 44 160 28 2
GRAB26EMAX 26 21.2 9.8 298 44 171 30 2
GRAB32EMAX 32 31.5 19.4 361 57 229 38 1
Eye Grab Hooks are generally used with connectors, Chain, Hooks and other
 components of chain slings.
• Quenched and Tempered
• 100% Magnafl ux Crack Detec� on

• Test Cer� fi cates are available upon request
• Conforms to AS3776
  CODE
 CHAIN SIZE
MM
WLL
TONNE
 WEIGHT
KG
DIMENSIONS mm
       H          W2       D        W        E
BOX
QTY
GRAB06CMAX 6 1.1 0.25 77.3 32 8 41 8 100
GRAB08CMAX 8 2 0.32 89 36 9.5 57 10.5 70
GRAB10CMAX  10 3.2 0.73 126 46 12.5 70 13 30
GRAB13CMAX 13  5.3 1.6 163.5 59 15 89 16.5 15
GRAB16CMAX 16 8 2.8 183.5 70 18.5 109 19 8
GRAB20CMAX 20 12.5 5 219 80 23 130 24 4
GRAB22CMAX 22 15 6.3 254 98 27 151 27 2
GRAB26CMAX 26 21.2 14.5 309 110 30 175 30 1
P5
G80 COMPONENTS
G80 Oblong Master Link
  CODE CHAIN SIZE
WLL
TONNE
4:1
WLL
TONNE
5:1
 WEIGHT
KG
DIMENSIONS mm
        B         B1      C1      C2        D       D1
BOX
QTY
OBLM8MAX 8 6.65 5.3 2.82 95 80 160 140 22 16 5
OBLM10MAX 10 9.4 7.5 4.87 110 95 190 160 26 20 4
OBLM13MAX 13 14.2 11.3 9.38 130 110 230 190 32 26 2
OBLM16MAX 16 22.3 17.8 15.28 150 130 275 230 38 30 1
OBLM20MAX 20 33.5 26.8 21.78 180 130 340 230 45 32 1
OBLM22MAX 22 40.8 32.6 31.52 190 150 350 275 50 38 1
Master Links are generally used with connectors, Chain, Hooks and other
components of chain slings.
• Quenched and Tempered
• 100% Magnafl ux Crack Detec� on

• Test Cer� fi cates are available upon request
• Conforms to AS3776
  CODE
 CHAIN SIZE
MM
1 LEG                2 LEG
WLL
TONNE
 WEIGHT
KG
DIMENSIONS mm
       !          L       W
BOX
QTY
OBL08/06MAX 8 6 2.7 0.44 13 120 70 30
OBL10/8MAX 10 8 3.5 0.76 17 140 80 20
OBL13/10MAX  13 10 5.5 1.48 20 160 95 10
OBLM16/13MAX 16 13 9.4 2.25 26 190 100 8
OBL20/16MAX 20 16 14.2 5.32 32 230 130 3
OBL22/20MAX 22 20 22.3 7.04 38 275 150 2
OBL26/22MAX 26 22 33.5 7.86 45 340 180 2
OBL32/26MAX 32 26 40.8 15.2 50 350 190 2
OBL36/32MAX 36 32 56.9 20.54 56 400 200 1
G80 Mul!  Oblong Master Link
P6
GG80 COMPONENTS
        Custom made chains sling available upon request